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CAVITY FOR KEYING KIT, TYP. 2 PLCS.
ACCESSORY P/N 310113461 (2 KEYS PER KIT)
NOT INCLUDED WITH RECEIVER

2. MATERIAL:
HOUSING: BLACK THERMOPLASTIC
BUSHING: STAINLESS STEEL
LATCH POST: STAINLESS STEEL
MOUNTING HARDWARE: STAINLESS STEEL
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NOTES:
1. FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT VPC.COM.
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18.8

3.49
88.6

.23
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3.940
100.07

.100 THRU, TYP. 4 PLCS
FOR MOUNTING PLATES THICKER THAN .09"

.086-56UNC-2B THRU, TYP. 4 PLCS.

FOR MOUNTING PLATES .09" THICK OR LESS

.36 TYP.
9.1

.19 TYP.
4.8

.050 TYP.
1.27

R.06  TYP.
1.5

4

.640 TYP.
16.26

TOLERANCES ARE:
.XX = [.25].01

.XXX = [.13] .005
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PANEL MOUNTING DETAIL

4  SEE TABLE 1 FOR MINIMUM DISTANCE OF SUBSEQUENT SIDE BY SIDE CUTOUTS.

TABLE 1

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION RECEIVER CUTOUT 
SPACING

410130101 ITA, i2 Micro iCon, 168 Position 1.00 [25.40]
410130104 ITA, i2 Micro iCon, 120/12 Position Hybrid 1.00 [25.40]

410130106 ITA, i2 Micro iCon, 168 Position with 
Oversized Backshell 2.19[55.63]

410130115 ITA, i2 Micro iCon, 120/12 Position Hybrid 
with Oversized Backshell 2.19[55.63]

*SPACING IS APPLICATION SPECIFIC, .80" MINIMUM, 1.00" RECOMMENDED
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